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MARAZION SCHOOL 
DATES FOR THE DIARY 2023-2024 

 
 

 

 

SEPTEMBER 2023 

Tuesday 5th September: Back to school, autumn term 

Wednesday 20th September: Meet and Greet Parents’ Meeting, pm 

 

OCTOBER 2023  

Monday 2nd October: Early Reading Meeting (YR, Y1/2), pm 

Thursday 12th October: Marazion Book Day 

Tuesday 17th October: Parents’ Meeting - London and Oxford Residential Visits (Y6), pm 

Friday 20th October: Inset Day 

Monday 23rd – Friday 27th October: Half Term 

Monday 30th October: Back to School 

 

NOVEMBER 2023 

Thursday 9th November: Autumn Super Learning Day 

Thursday 23rd November: Autumn Open Afternoon 

 

DECEMBER 2023 

Friday 1st December: Christmas Fair 2pm-5pm 

Wednesday 6th December: KS2 Carol Service @ 6pm 

Tuesday 12th December: KS1 Nativity, matinee and evening performances 

Wednesday 13th December: Marazion School Christmas Lunch  

Tuesday 19th December: Last day of autumn term - early finish @ 2pm 

Wednesday 20th December – Wednesday 3rd January: Christmas Holidays  

 

JANUARY 2024 

Thursday 4th - Friday 5th January: Inset Days 

Monday 8th January: Back to school, spring term 

Thursday 18th January: Spring Super Learning Day 

 

FEBRUARY 2024 

Monday 12th – Friday 16th February: Half Term 

Monday 19th February: Back to school 

 

MARCH 2024 

Tuesday 5th - Friday 8th March: Y6 Residential Visit, London 

Thursday 7th March: Marazion Book Day 

Thursday 28th March: Inset Day 

Friday 29th March - Friday 12th April: Easter Holidays 

 

APRIL 2024 

Monday 15th April: Back to school, summer term 
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MAY 2024 

Monday 6th May: Bank Holiday 

Monday 13th - Thursday 16th May: KS2 SATs week 

Monday 20th May: Sports Day @ 1.30pm 

Tuesday 21st - Friday 24th May: Y6 Residential Visit, Oxford 

Wednesday 22nd – Friday 24th May: Year 3 Residential Visit @ Camp Kernow 

Monday 27th – Friday 31st May: Half Term 

 

JUNE 2024 

Monday 3rd June: Back to school 

Monday 3rd June: Marazion Book Day 

Monday 10th - Friday 14th June: Y1/2 Phonics Screening Check/Recheck 

Monday 10th - Friday 14th June: Y4/5 Residential Visit, Isles of Scilly 

 

JULY 2024 

Thursday 4th July: Y2 Sleepover  

Thursday 4th July: Annual Reports out to parents  

Thursday 11th July: KS2 Summer Production @ Acorn Theatre, matinee and evening performances 

Wednesday 17th July: Year 6 Leavers’ Assembly @ 2pm 

Monday 22nd July: Summer Super Learning Day 

Monday 22nd - Wednesday 24th July: Transition Days - 2024-25 classes 

Wednesday 24th July: Last day of summer term - early finish @ 2pm 

 

 


